



Quote Id: 8404080

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

John Deere Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580,
Cage Code: 0XWZ3;
DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

SUNSOUTH LLC
14733 STATE HIGHWAY 59
FOLEY, AL 36535
251-943-5091

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

City of Foley
, AL

Delivering Dealer:

SUNSOUTH LLC
TRIPP BLACKMON
14733 STATE HIGHWAY 59
FOLEY, AL 36535
Phone: 251-943-5091

Quote ID: 8404080

Created On: July 19, 2013

Last Modified On: July 19, 2013

Expiration Date: July 31, 2013

Equipment Summary

Selling Price

Qty

Extended

JOHN DEERE 997 Commercial L. C.
Diesel Max-Frame Z-Trak with 60 In.
Side Discharge 7-Iron PRO Deck

\$ 15,220.16 X

1 =

\$ 15,220.16

Contract: DLA SPM8EC-13-D-0001 Lawn & Garden and Commercial Equipment (NJPA)

Price Effective Date: July 19, 2013

Equipment Total

\$ 15,220.16

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items

Quote Summary

Equipment Total

\$ 15,220.16

Trade In

SubTotal

\$ 15,220.16

Total

\$ 15,220.16

Down Payment

(0.00)

Rental Applied

(0.00)

Balance Due

\$ 15,220.16

Salesperson : X _____

Accepted By : X _____

CONFIDENTIAL



JOHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 8404080

Customer Name:

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

John Deere Company
2000 John Deere Run
Cary, NC 27513
FED ID: 36-2382580,
Cage Code: 0XWZ3;
DUNS#: 60-7690989

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

SUNSOUTH LLC
14733 STATE HIGHWAY 59
FOLEY, AL 36535
251-943-5091

JOHN DEERE 997 Commercial L. C. Diesel Max-Frame Z-Trak with 60 In.

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: DLA SPM8EC-13-D-0001 Lawn & Garden and
Commercial Equipment

Selling Price *
\$ 15,220.16

Price Effective Date: July 19, 2013

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
095ATC	997 Commercial L. C. Diesel Max-Frame Z-Trak with 60 In. Side Discharge 7-Iron PRO Deck	1	\$ 19,735.00	25.00	\$ 4,933.75	\$ 14,801.25	\$ 14,801.25
Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market							
TCB11281	Front Light (2) Kit	1	\$ 238.61	25.00	\$ 59.65	\$ 178.96	\$ 178.96
TCB10953	Mulch Kit (60 In. 7-Iron, 7-Iron II and 7-Iron PRO)	1	\$ 319.93	25.00	\$ 79.98	\$ 239.95	\$ 239.95
Dealer Attachments Total			\$ 558.54		\$ 139.63	\$ 418.91	\$ 418.91
Suggested Price							\$ 15,220.16
Total Selling Price			\$ 20,293.54		\$ 5,073.38	\$ 15,220.16	\$ 15,220.16